TULLYTOWN BOROUGH

COUNCIL MEETING
AGENDA ~ November 18, 2025

. Call to Order

. Pledge of Allegiance
. Moment of Silence

. Roll Call

. Public Comment ~ Please state your name and address
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. Council Minutes
a) October Council Meeting Minutes—Approval
7. Treasurer's Report
a) Monthly Bills—$8,596.85—Approval
b) Other Bills Paid in October— $5,048.30—Approval
c) October 2025 Reconciliation Statement—Approval

8. Communications

9. General Business
a) 2026 Tentative Budget — Authorize Advertising...Mr. Sacco
b) MS4 Stormwater Outfall Mapping—Consideration...Mr. Torpey
c) Penalties for False Fire Alarms via Resolution #532—Consideration...Mr. Pearl
d) Approval to Request CFA Grant for Purchase of Fire Truck via Resolution #533—
Consideration...Mr. Servis

10. Committee Reports
11. Borough Reports
a. Mayor’s Report
b. Solicitor's Report
c. Engineer’s Report
d. Chief's Report
e. Fire Marshal’s Report

12. Miscellaneous Council Business
13. Adjournment

AUDIO PORTION OF COUNCIL MEETINGS WILL ALSO BE LIVE
COMCAST-CHANNEL 965 ~ VERIZON-CHANNEL 36



INVESTMENT REPORTS

VALUE AS OF 08-31-2025

Truist

PFM Asset Management LLC (PLGIT)

PLGIT - Class
TOTAL
VALUE AS OF 09-30-2025
Truist
PFM Asset Management LLC (PLGIT)
PLGIT — Class
TOTAL

$ 6,622,674.12
$ 2,685,328.88

$ 2,831,178.39

$12,139,181.39

$ 6,656,525.41
$2,489,811.70

$2941,882.84

$12,088,219.95

AUDIO PORTION OF COUNCIL MEETINGS WILL ALSO BE LIVE
COMCAST-CHANNEL 965 ~ VERIZON-CHANNEL 36



